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402-35 (LS)
Amanda L. Shelton
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
William M. Castro 

Relative to recognizing Felecisema Alcira Montalban as a recipient of the 2020 Centenarian;
and commemorating her the celebration of her one hundred (100) years of longevity.

12/21/20
12:40 p.m.

12/30/20
10:00 a.m.
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